
San Marino 29 09 24

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

65 - Gara 1

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 728 DROGHINI F. 13:07.289
Tempo gara

1 2:09.604 + 00.596 12:16:58.215  47,776

2 2:09.008 --------- 12:19:07.223  47,997

3 2:09.553 + 00.545 12:21:16.776  47,795

4 2:11.562 + 02.554 12:23:28.338  47,065

5 2:10.354 + 01.346 12:25:38.692  47,501

6 2:12.699 + 03.691 12:27:51.391  46,662

 Po. 2 - # 24 ANTOGNETTI G. + 14.430
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.771 + 00.596 12:17:01.700  46,637

2 2:13.863 + 01.688 12:19:15.563  46,256

3 2:12.497 + 00.322 12:21:28.060  46,733

4 2:12.399 + 00.224 12:23:40.459  46,768

5 2:13.187 + 01.012 12:25:53.646  46,491

6 2:12.175 --------- 12:28:05.821  46,847

 Po. 3 - # 56 SCIPIONI T. + 55.564
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.060 + 02.503 12:17:10.030  43,896

2 2:18.820 + 00.263 12:19:28.850  44,605

3 2:19.088 + 00.531 12:21:47.938  44,519

4 2:20.937 + 02.380 12:24:08.875  43,935

5 2:19.523 + 00.966 12:26:28.398  44,380

6 2:18.557 --------- 12:28:46.955  44,689

Fastest lap: 2:09.008 
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